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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Rebecca  Fo ley183
Iron C ross TX

9.750 9.550 9.7009.650 38.650
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Herr ing210
Discover TX

9.450 9.600 9.6759.600 38.325
11 1T 2 2 2 

2 

Cam ila  Fe rnandez205
Discover TX

9.375 9.600 9.5759.325 37.875
12 1T 5 3 3 

3 

M ary Elinor F lack206
Discover TX

9.600 9.250 9.5009.450 37.800
6T 8T 4 4 4 

4 

Reed Brenner413
Legacy

9.700 9.250 9.4509.200 37.600
3 8T 6 5 5 

5 

M aci Odum s315
Ref lex  TX

9.875 9.300 9.2758.850 37.300
1 6 11 7 6 

6 

Rylee  Ca rr111
Champion A cademy  TX

9.600 9.450 9.0759.075 37.200
6T 5 8 10 7 

7 

S a rah Fe rra ra307
Ref lex  TX

9.600 9.475 9.3258.750 37.150
6T 4 13 6 8 

8 

Isabe lla  T ije r ina324
Ref lex  TX

9.625 9.275 9.2008.875 36.975
5 7 10 8 9 

9 

S ofia  Ahm adova621
Stars Houston TX

9.575 8.950 9.1008.900 36.525
9 12T 9 9 10 

10 

Abiga il Bow lin274
Sugar Land

9.075 9.000 8.6009.550 36.225
18 10T 3 13 11 

11 

Abiga il M ahlum126
Champion A cademy  TX

9.175 8.950 9.0008.800 35.925
17 12T 12 11T 12 

12 

Kenda ll T hom as537
Above The Bar TX

9.275 8.775 9.0008.475 35.525
13 15 14 11T 13 

13 

M iley Ba rkley142
Dynamic

9.200 8.800 8.0759.150 35.225
14T 14 7 16 14 

14 

Jess ica  Fe rra ra306
Ref lex  TX

9.525 9.000 8.3008.275 35.100
10 10T 16 14 15 

15 

Ange la  Le104
Houston Elite

9.675 8.550 8.2507.950 34.425
4 16 17 15 16 

16 

Anna  O te ro291
Sugar Land

9.200 7.800 8.0007.700 32.700
14T 18 18 17 17 

17 

M ade line  Bue ll275
Sugar Land

9.200 7.850 7.0508.400 32.500
14T 17 15 19 18 

18 

Kennedi Cante r611
Beaumont

8.700 7.250 7.7007.675 31.325
19 19 19 18 19 

19 
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